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Birmingham Schools Forum 

 
Thursday 16th September 2021 

 
(Pre-meeting 1.00 – 2.00 pm) 

  
2.00 pm – 4.00 pm 

 
Venue: Microsoft Teams Meeting 

 
DRAFT AGENDA 

 

 

1. Election of Chair  Clerk 
 

2. Welcome and apologies for absence             Chair 
 

3.       
 
 
4. 
 
5. 
 
6. 
 
7. 
 
8. 
 
9. 
 
10. 
 
 
 
 
 

Minutes of the meeting held on Monday 24nd June 
2021 
 
Matters arising from the minutes 
 
School Forum constitution 
 
LA Update – including High Needs Update 
 
DSG Update   
 
Early Years Update 
 
National Funding Formula 2022/23  
 
Any Other Business 

• SEND: Minimum Funding Per Pupil (“MFPP”) 
Adjustment to Resource Base Top-up Funding 
 

 
 
 
Date of Next Meeting: Thursday 18th November 2021 
 
 

Chair 
 
 
Chair 
 
Chair 
 
Kevin Crompton 
 
Julie Beattie/Clare Sandland 
 
Lisa Fraser/Lindsey Trivett 
 
Patricia Harvey 
 
Chair 
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